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199501030000
01841

01/03/1995
03:33:10

MARBURY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PENN, PAUL E 17 63 Lot#:918
Book:17 Pg:63

199501110000
09841

01/11/1995
03:18:50

MARBURY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRECEDENT
FINANCIAL
CORP

18 95 199501110000
09831

Lot#:25
Book:18 Pg:95
Desc:1995-
00983

199501120000
11021

01/12/1995
02:02:44

MARBURY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WORREL, KIM 8 160 Lot#:422
Book:8 Pg:160

199501120000
11031

01/12/1995
02:02:45

MARBURY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

8 160 199501120000
11021

Lot#:422
Book:8 Pg:160
Desc:1995-
01102

199501110000
09831

01/11/1995
03:18:49

MARBURY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SLAY,
HOWARD A

18 95 Lot#:25
Book:18 Pg:95

199501170000
13661

01/17/1995
02:11:50

MARBURY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAWLEY,
SAMUEL
LAWRENCE

17 143 Lot#:5 Blk:1
Book:17
Pg:143

199501170000
13671

01/17/1995
02:11:51

MARBURY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

17 143 199501170000
13661

Lot#:5 Blk:1
Book:17
Pg:143
Desc:1995-
1366


